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Scholze, Eric
Kotteck, Ronny
Kotteck, Erik
Miiller, Merten
Winterstein, Timo
Schmidt, Maik
Anders, René
Wazel, Manuel

Wolf, Heiko

Klose, Steven
Handrack, Marcus
Kloppe, Michael
Heinecke, Michael
Walter, Gregor
Schlenkrich, Quirin
Turgut, Ramazan
Bergmann, Tim
Hebold, Markus
Matthaus, Peter
Schiitze, Rocco

Schattrie, Maximilian
Weinhold, Karsten
Burger, Lars
Krause, Andreas

Schulz, Stefan
Wiinsche, Paul
Heinze, Sven

Bui, Marcel
Siisse, Josephine
BarfuB, Silvio
Hanisch, Manuel
Bittig, Pierre

Kotteck, Marco

Herrmann, Linda
A - Speer, David

Noke, Alexander
Thau, Matthias

Spielerwertung Friihjahr 2024
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Punkte

47
46
43
42
38
35
31
30
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36
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29
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26
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Sitze

16
22
25
24
18
21
22

17

25
23

29
18
14
14
24
13
15

19
18
14
24
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12

17
14
16



